
 Private
 Transportation

Zone 1

$100.00

$100.00

$150.00

$160.00

Zone 2

$125.00

$125.00

$160.00

$200.00

Zone 3

$125.00

$125.00

$160.00

$200.00

Zone 4

$135.00

$135.00

$200.00

$250.00

Zone 5

$150.00

$150.00

$235.00

$290.00

Airport Transfer
(One-Way)

Suburban
(7 passengers) 

Van
(10 passengers)

Escalade
(6 passengers)

Sprinter
(16 passengers)

TERMS & CONDITIONS:

• Direct transfer between the airport to villa and villa to airport.

• 15-minute wait grace period at villa; $20 charge for every additional 15 minutes.

• No multiple villa stops. Pre-arranged “Stop and Shop” permitted at $60 for 1 hour, 
provided the stop is en route. Beyond an hour, a $20 charge applies for every 
additional 15 minutes.

LOS CABOS ZONE LOCATIONS

ZONE 1
San Jose to
Querencia

ZONE 2
Puerto Los Cabos,
El Encanto

ZONE 3
Palmilla to
Cabo del Sol

ZONE 4
Punta Ballena,
Cabo San Lucas

ZONE 5
Pedregal,
Sunset Beach

View included map

W W W. S U N C A B O . C O M



 Private Transportation

Within Same Zone

$150.00

$150.00

$300.00

$300.00

Adjacent Zone Travel

$175.00

$175.00

$325.00

$375.00

Two Zone Travel

$200.00

$200.00

$375.00

$400.00

Three-Four Zone Travel

$225.00

$225.00

$400.00

$425.00

Activity Transfer
(Round Trip)

Suburban
(7 passengers) 

Van
(10 passengers)

Escalade
(6 passengers)

Sprinter
(16 passengers)

• 5-hour maximum for roundtrips; $65/hour beyond.
• Pick-up/drop-off must be the same location.
• Final pick-up by 11pm.

• 15-minute wait grace period; $20 charge every additional 15 minutes.
• One-way transfers are available at 65% of the round trip cost.

3 Hours

$200.00

$200.00

$350.00

$450.00

6 Hours

$350.00

$350.00

$565.00

$675.00

12 Hours

$550.00

$550.00

$810.00

$1000.00

Extra Hour before 11pm

$60.00

$60.00

$90.00

$100.00

Personal Driver
Packages

Suburban
(7 passengers) 

Van
(10 passengers)

Escalade
(6 passengers)

Sprinter
(16 passengers)

Zone 4-5

$70.00 pp.

Zone 3

$80.00 pp.

Zone 1-2

$90.00 pp.

Extra Hours

$100.00

Departing from:

Cabo Nightlife Transfer

• 5-hour service from 9pm-2am.
• Charges based on vehicle size and per person.

• Driver remains in vicinity for the entire service duration.
• Extra hours at $100/hour.

CANCELLATION POLICY:

• A full refund will be provided if the service is canceled with more than 48 hours notice.  
Within 48 hours, a 20% cancellation fee will apply.

• All prices are shown in US Dollars and are subject to change. Prices do not include 16% IVA .

• Los Cabos requires special permits; no changes to itinerary within 24 hours due to local laws.

• Multiple stops allowed. Final pick-up by 11pm.
• 15-minute wait grace period; $20 charge every additional 15 minutes.

W W W. S U N C A B O . C O M



ZONE LOCATIONS

 PRIVATE TRANSPORTATION

 Los Cabos
 me xico

MARINA

© Copyright 2024  Sun Cabo Vacations   |   All Rights Reserved

ZONE 1
San Jose to Querencia

ZONE 2
Puerto Los Cabos, El Encanto

ZONE 3
Palmilla to Cabo del Sol

ZONE 4
Punta Ballena, Cabo San Lucas

ZONE 5
Pedregal, Sunset Beach

TOLL
HIGHWAY

19

1

1D

TOLL
HIGHWAY 1D

1

1

TOLL
HIGHWAY 1D

Rancho
Cerro

Colorado

Querencia

Centro

El Zacatal

San
BernabeSan Jose

Viejo

Colonia
Ejidal

San Luis
Dos

El Vago

El
Ranchito

La
Playa

El
Tule

Cabo
Bello

Cabo
Real

El Tezal

Luna
Del Tezal

MARINA

Los Tres
Hermanos

El
Medano

PALMILLA

CABO
DEL SOL

THE
CORRIDOR

CABO
SAN LUCAS

SAN JOSE
DEL CABO

LOS CABOS
INTERNATIONAL

AIRPORT

PUNTA
BALLENA

PUERTO
LOS CABOS

EL ENCANTO

P A C I F I C  O C E A N

W W W. S U N C A B O . C O M

PEDREGAL

ZONE

2
ZONE

1

ZONE

3

ZONE

4

ZONE

5

N

Vero-Neo Beach Club
Humo
Flora Farms
Acre
Kitchen Table Sanjo
Parole
Chambao
Agua
Seared
Cocina del Mar
RosaNegra
El Huerto
Don Manuels
El Farallon

1

2

3

4

5

RESTAURANTS

6

7

3
4

6

13

14

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

9

1
2

11

10

12

8

5


