

## Private Transportation

<b>Airport Transfer</b> (One-Way)	Zone 1	Zone 2	Zone 3	Zone 4	Zone 5
<b>Suburban</b> (7 passengers)	\$100.00	\$125.00	\$125.00	\$135.00	\$150.00
<b>Van</b> (10 passengers)	\$100.00	\$125.00	\$125.00	\$135.00	\$150.00
<b>Escalade</b> (6 passengers)	\$150.00	\$160.00	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$235.00
<b>Sprinter</b> (16 passengers)	\$160.00	\$200.00	\$200.00	\$250.00	\$290.00

LOS CABOS ZONE LOCATIONS View included map				
<b>ZONE 1</b>	<b>ZONE 2</b>	<b>ZONE 3</b>	<b>ZONE 4</b>	<b>ZONE 5</b>
San Jose to	Puerto Los Cabos,	Palmilla to	Punta Ballena,	Pedregal,
Querencia	El Encanto	Cabo del Sol	Cabo San Lucas	Sunset Beach

## **TERMS & CONDITIONS:**

- · Direct transfer between the airport to villa and villa to airport.
- · 15-minute wait grace period at villa; \$20 charge for every additional 15 minutes.
- No multiple villa stops. Pre-arranged "Stop and Shop" permitted at \$60 for 1 hour, provided the stop is en route. Beyond an hour, a \$20 charge applies for every additional 15 minutes.



## PRIVATE TRANSPORTATION

Activity Transfer (Round Trip)	Within Same Zone	Adjacent Zone Travel	Two Zone Travel	Three-Four Zone Travel
<b>Suburban</b> (7 passengers)	\$150.00	\$175.00	\$200.00	\$225.00
<b>Van</b> (10 passengers)	\$150.00	\$175.00	\$200.00	\$225.00
<b>Escalade</b> (6 passengers)	\$300.00	\$325.00	\$375.00	\$400.00
<b>Sprinter</b> (16 passengers)	\$300.00	\$375.00	\$400.00	\$425.00

• 5-hour maximum for roundtrips; \$65/hour beyond.

 $\cdot$  Pick-up/drop-off must be the same location.

15-minute wait grace period; \$20 charge every additional 15 minutes.
One-way transfers are available at 65% of the round trip cost.

WWW.SUNCABO.COM

• Final pick-up by 11pm.

Personal Driver Packages	3 Hours	6 Hours	12 Hours	Extra Hour before 11pm
<b>Suburban</b> (7 passengers)	\$200.00	\$350.00	\$550.00	\$60.00
<b>Van</b> (10 passengers)	\$200.00	\$350.00	\$550.00	\$60.00
<b>Escalade</b> (6 passengers)	\$350.00	\$565.00	\$810.00	\$90.00
<b>Sprinter</b> (16 passengers)	\$450.00	\$675.00	\$1000.00	\$100.00

• Multiple stops allowed. Final pick-up by 11pm.

• 15-minute wait grace period; \$20 charge every additional 15 minutes.

Departing from:	Zone 1-2	Zone 3	Zone 4-5	Extra Hours
Cabo Nightlife Transfer	\$90.00 pp.	\$80.00 pp.	\$70.00 pp.	\$100.00
5-hour service from 9pm-2am.		• Driver remains in vicinity for	the entire service duration.	
Charges based on vehicle size a	nd per person.	• Extra hours at \$100/hour.		N/W
CANCELLATION POLICY:				Sun Cabo
A full refund will be provided if Within 48 hours, a 20% cancella		vith more than 48 hours notice.		Sun Cabo

• All prices are shown in US Dollars and are subject to change. Prices do not include 16% IVA.

 $\cdot$  Los Cabos requires special permits; no changes to itinerary within 24 hours due to local laws.

